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THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 109,874.61
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 118.12
COURTHQUSE SECURITY FUND 101.21
INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 358.11
PRECINCT #1 FUND 1,601.36
PRECINCT #2 FUND 64,808.48
PRECINCT #3 FUND 23,349.89
PRECINCT #4 FUND 2,907.10
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 98.58
INMATE PHONE FUND 6.89
LAW LIBRARY FUND 3,806.31
RURAL ADDRESSING FUND 16.04
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 207,046.70
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= 10/02/2017 08:31:44 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 1
ALL RECORDS FROM 10/02/2017 TO 10/02/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
ANN KRPOUN 12 2017 010-497-425 TRAVEL BAL HOTEL CONF SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060695 17.07
APOLLO COMPUTERS INC 12 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE SO-IPHONE BATTERY 4514 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060696 99.90
AXON ENTERPRISES INC 12 2017 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU SO-TASER BATTERIES SI1499865 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060697 147.78
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 12 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-9/8/1 84054546711 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060698 196.24
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARC LUNA CR23845 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 930.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NORMA MENDEZ CR24570 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 1,215.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO R. GIBSON-CHILD 1606223 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060699 202.50
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. MELLOR-8/16/17  03X42263328 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060701 54.41
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL S. CROUCH-8/17/17  03X42263468 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060701 79.62
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WONG-8/23/17 03X42415071 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060701 98.98
BROWN STAN 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A STEPHANIE STEVENS CR24041-APPE 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 2,186.25
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. WILSON-8/25/17 447903701 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 92.30
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WONG-08/23/17 447839201 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 530.89
BROWNWCOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. JAMES-8/24/17 447891301 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 942.71
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. MENDEZ-8/26/17 447921401 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 267.42
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. SEITER-8/28/17 447958301 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL S. DELACRUZ-8/29/17 447987401 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060702 712.26
BROWNWOOD TOWING 12 2017 010-575-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES TOW EMC TRUCK 47101 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060700 85.00
CHASTAIN GENETHA 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE RINCON CHDN-MOM 1610384 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060703 2,025.00
CHERYL JONES 12 2017 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BRACKETS FOR SHELF 9/15/17 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060704 17.94
CHRISTINE PENTECOST 12 2017 010-499-425 TRAVEL MLGE FY 2016-2017 SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060705 132.84
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 112.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 75.00
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 300.00
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 337.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 187.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 03/28/2017 10/02/2017 262.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 450.00
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 337.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPRA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 262.50
COPELAND ERIKA 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A WILLIAM DANIEL CR22823APPEA 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 150.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-401-420 TELEPHONE 32564319850831845  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 224.33
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-403-420 TELEPHONE 32564325940102765  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 112.82
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-409-440 INTERNET 32564316850203865  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 505.09
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-409-440 INTERNET 3251970099%0112175  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 848.24
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-451-420 TELEPHONE 32564326880213035  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 71.89
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-452-420 TELEPHONE 32564359620412845  SEPTEMEER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 85.00
TRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-453-420 TELEPHONE 32564359620412845  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 85.00
PRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 32564643330922055  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 254.30
PRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-497-420 TELEPHONE 32564660330101655  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 151.11
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-570-420 TELEPHONE 32564664751025715  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 500.08
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-665-420 TELEPHONE 32564603860101655  SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060706 208.43
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC 12 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-9/12/17 641105900 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060707 429.00
GOOD SAMARITAN DIREC 12 2017 010-630-492 GOOD SAMARITAN ADD'L FUNDING 2017 09/27/2017 10/02/2017 060691 4,800.00
GREENWALT COURT REPO 12 2017 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R COURT/MLGE-8/23/17 4124 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060708 €13.08
GREENWALT COURT REPO 12 2017 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R COURT/MLGE-8/31/17 4124 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060708 713.08
HEAG FUND 2 2017 010-665-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPP 8/15/17 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060709 19.12
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JONES/PAXTON CHDN 1604129 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 120.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ADAMS/LAWSON CHDN 1609346 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE FLEMING/LAWRENCE CH 1708315 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MCDONOUGH-RIVERA/HI 1708337 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 112.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CULP CHDN 1609353 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 0606710 146.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MARTINEZ/JOWERS CHD 1504155 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 161.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BARRON CHILD 1708343 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 080710 71.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE R. GIBSON-CHILD 1606223 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710 48.75
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HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE COOPER/WILLIAMS CHD 1608322 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE B. KNOX-CHILD 1606219 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE NARVAEZ-CHDN 1612476 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE E. SALAZAR-CHILD 1708340 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-426-408 JUVENILE APPT AT K.K.Y.-CHILD 2442 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060710
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A ALFREDO VILLARREAL CR23822-APPE 09/28/2017 10/02/2017

HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALFREDO VILLARREAL CR23822-APPE 09/28/2017 10/02/2017

ICS 12 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 76801SD W1091900 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060711
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI 12 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY MONIT 38545 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060712
JAMES FRASER 12 2017 010-405-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB CVSO DUES SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060713
JAMES MASTERS 12 2017 010-405-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB NAME TAGS CVS SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060714
JURY FUND 12 2017 010-435-485 JURIES LIST NO 387 9/11/17 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060715
JURY FUND 12 2017 010-435-485 JURIES GRAND JURORS 9/28/17 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060717
JURY FUND 12 2017 010-451-49% MISCELLANEOUS LIST NO S 9/27/2017 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060794
LAPPE DONNIE 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GOODNER 1612456 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060718
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAMONN FRENCH CR23727 09/28/2017 10/02/2017

LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-655-495 HISTORICAL COMMI REIMB HIS COMM BUSI SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060719
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE D. HILL 1707292 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060719
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SCHULZ/COSBY CHDN 1706246 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060719
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE M. JONES 1708338 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060719
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE STRICKLAND/BAKER CH 1707263 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060719
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608 INV001646C89 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060720
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/201

MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 2 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MBADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 ©9/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDELL BOWERS CR24772 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DONNY HOPKINS CR24771 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DONNY HOPKINS CR24771 09/28/2017 10/02/2017
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SAMUEL SANCHBZ II CR25212 09/28/2017 10/02/2017

MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-406 MEDIATION LANDA CHDN-MEDIATIO 1603107 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE REAGOR CHDN-MOM 1704114 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EBMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SOTC CHILD 1706251 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNRY AD LITE WATSON CHDN 1610394 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE TEMPLE CHDN 1607243 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GARCIA CHDN 1709351 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE I. BRADSHAW 1707261 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MILL EMILY 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ANDRADE/GUERRERO CH 1707262 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060721
MOORE MEDICAL CORPOR 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL 45018188 83363927 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060722
NICK GONZALES 12 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL HOTBL-WEST TX F&R  09/15/17 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060723
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES JAIL-PAPER 11588 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060724
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST COURT-JUROR BAD 11481 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060725
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OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-409-570 EQUIPMENT IDC-DESKS 5893 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060778 999.00
PITNEY BOWES 12 2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE 8000900001355431 SEPTEMBER 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060726 2,020.99 {
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-426-425 TRAVEL 5300 08/2017 09/27/2017 10/02/2017 060687 217.35 |
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104 9783925 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 29.48
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104 9783925 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 29.49
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104 9783925 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 29.48
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104 9783925 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 29.49 |
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2691287 9896768 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 156.27
QUILL CORPORATION 12 2017 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2691287 9948698 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060727 17.04
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 12 2017 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER W. TIEMANN-DRG TEST 326475C1902 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060728 45.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL A. ARENAS-5/2/17 366B8796V1902 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060728 25.52
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 12 2017 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER A. DAVIS-DRG TEST 325659C1902 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060728 41.00
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 12 2017 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS JONATHAN NOSSEK-PSY 25411 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060729 1,850.00
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 12 2017 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS JASON BREWER-PSYCH 24497/25283 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060729 1,850.00
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 12 2017 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS DARIN WITTEN-PSYCH 24212 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060729 1,700.00 ,
STALKER RADAR APPLIE 12 2017 010-409-570 EQUIPMENT 11512 -RADARS 2010268 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060730 1,567.50
STALKER RADAR APPLIE 12 2017 010-409-570 EQUIPMENT 11512-RADARS 2010267 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060730 24,745.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO M. SOLIS 15082754 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060731 412.50
STEWART JIMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DANIEL SAUCEDA cr24318 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 300.00
TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN 12 2017 010-409-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INS QTR END 3/30/2017 UNEMPLOYMENT 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060783 3,028.75
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 12 2017 010-409-482 PROPERTY AND CAS BRN CO SEP 17 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060788 3,843.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 12 2017 010-409-482 PROPERTY AND CAS BRN CO SEP 17 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060788 3,627.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 12 2017 010-409-482 PROPERTY AND CAS BRN CO SEP 17 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060788 4,172.00
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO HAIR CHILD 1603088 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 25.00
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SMITH/VINSON CHDN 1612454 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 75.00
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ADAMS/LAWSON CHDN 1609346 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 56.25
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ADAMS/LAWSON CHDN 1609346 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 206.25
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO PIERSON CHILD 1602065 08/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 62.25
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SCOTT CHILD 1708296 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 150.00
TOMMY ADAMS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO WHITE CHILD 1703106 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060694 37.50
TXU ENERGY 12 2017 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720002216252 AUGUST 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060732 3,135.89
TXU ENERGY 12 2017 010-511-440 UTILITIES 10443720002214950 AUGUST 09/29/2017 10/02/20617 060732 303.45
TXU ENERGY 12 2017 010-511-441 UTILITIBS BLEC/T 10443720000299631 AUGUST 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060732 202.24
TXU ENERGY 12 2017 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720002205743  AUGUST 09/29/2017 106/02/2017 060732 9.31
TXU ENERGY 12 2017 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720009960734  AUGUST 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060732 5,997.14
USINGER BONNIE CSR 2 2017 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX M. REYNA-RECDS 092217 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060733 984.00
UBINGER BOMNIE CSR 12 2017 010-435-354 COURT RECORDS EX C. JOHNSON-RECDS 092217 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060733 63.00
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 12 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE 1069473 2013251 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060734 45.90
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC 12 2017 010-495-311 POSTAGE RE3EAL 377 09/27/2017 10/02/2017 060688 32.83
WALLACH MIKE 12 2017 010-435-402 VISITING JUDGES SEPT 10,11 SEPTEMBER 09/25/2017 10/02/2017 060735 308.17
WEX BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 0444006585228 51257689 09/29/2017 10/62/2017 060736 7,905.88
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO GREENE 1610387 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060737 $97.50
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ANDRADE/GUERRERO CH 1707262 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060737 112.50
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO BRADSHAW 1707261 059/23/2017 10/02/2017 060737 §0.00
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPC FOSTER 1611442 09/23/2017 10/02/2017 060737 112.50
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ROY/SMITH CHDN 1508301 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060737 120.00
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO TEMPLE 1607243 08/29/2017 10/02/2017 060737 131.25
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO PRESSLEY/BERNIARD C 1709359 ©9/2%/2017 10/02/2017 060737 172.50
WOOD MARCUS 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPC LANDA 1603107 09/28/2017 10/02/2017 060738 210.00
109,874.61

e
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JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
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ALL RECORDS FROM 10/02/2017 TO 10/02/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

12 2017 012-451-310 SUPPLIES
12 2017 012-452-310 SUPPLIES
12 2017 012-453-310 SUPPLIES
12 2017 012-454-310 SUPPLIES

ITEM/REASON

287248905305
287248905305
287248905305
287248905305

INVOICE #

SEP 17
SEP 17
SEP 17
SEP 17

VP DATE DATE TBP

09/29/2017 10/02/2017
09/29/2017 10/02/2017
09/29/2017 10/02/2017
09/29/2017 10/02/2017

PO NO

060752
060752
060752
060752

29.53
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10/02/2017 08:31:44 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 5

ALL RECORDS FROM 10/02/2017 TO 10/02/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN 12 2017 013-516-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INS QTR END 9/30/2017 UNEMPLOYMENT 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060784 101.21
101.21




10/02/2017 08:31:44 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 6

ALL RECORDS FROM 10/02/2017 TO 10/02/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 019-560-420 TELEPHONE 32564688331209135 SEPTEMBER 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060774 170.00
JOCELYN BOLAND 12 2017 019-560-425 TRAVEL AND TRAIN SEPTEMBER MLGE SEPTEMBER 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060779 15.45
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 12 2017 019-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C6395/0VGES 232664 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060775 13.14
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 019-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES IDC-PAPER/ENVEL 11777 09/29/2017 10/02/2017 060776 118.10
TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN 12 2017 019-560-206 UNEMPLOYMENT QTR END 9/30/2017 UNEMPLOYMENT 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 060793 41.42
358.11
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ATMOS ENERGY

AUTO GLASS MAGIC
CENTRAL TEXAS TRUCK
CENTRAL TEXAS TRUCK
CENTRAL TEXAS TRUCK
TAC PETTY CASH

TAC UNEMPLOYMENT FUN
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC
TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
WALMART
